FACTORY-DIRECT PRICING 2025

Our pricing is based on the total number of frames ordered, not

the quanti-

ty per style. There's no minimum per style. The quantities listed below refer

to total frames ordered in one production run, not per style.

PRICE LIST GREEN CORE COLLECTION 2025

Billed Price Free Frames Effective Net

M.O0.Q. Base Price* Discount%

Bronze 30 | $39.95 n/a $39.95 0 $39.95
Silver 72 | $39.95 10% $35.96 0 $35.96
Gold 108 | $39.95 | 15% | $33.96 10 _
Platinum | 150 | $39.95 | 20% | $31.96 15 $29.05
Diamond | 300 | $39.95 | 25% | $29.96 20 $28.08
Key Acct Corlltact sales f01lr pricing $19.95

* Add $10 to base price for titanium models 8025, 8026, 8027

All frames include custom branding and branded soft-pouch case and cleaning cloths

YBE

BLACK

L

PRICE LIST YBE BLACK LUXURY COLLECTION 2025

Net Price
$75.00
$67.50
$57.37
$54.54
$52.17

Billed Price  Free Frames

Discount%

M.0.Q. Base Price

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Platinum

Diamond 300  $75.00 25% $56.25

Key Acct

Contact sales for pricing

All frames include branded, presentation box, soft-pouch case, cleaning cloths and
shopping bag.
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